

2016 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 1

CONTRACT NO. 7664

DATE: 3/4/16

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes		Bluemel's Maintenance Service Inc
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page - Aldo Leopold Park				
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	62.00	\$15.00	\$930.00	\$13.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	201.00	\$18.00	\$3,618.00	\$16.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	361.00	\$2.50	\$902.50	\$3.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY	172.00	\$18.50	\$3,182.00	\$16.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	15.00	\$18.50	\$277.50	\$30.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	421.00	\$4.75	\$1,999.75	\$6.00
20301.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - LF	13.00	\$5.00	\$65.00	\$15.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	433.00	\$1.80	\$779.40	\$2.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	247.00	\$5.00	\$1,235.00	\$4.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	422.00	\$2.50	\$1,055.00	\$3.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	40.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$84.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	2.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$30.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	1.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$640.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	350.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$3.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$10,600.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	54.00	\$15.00	\$810.00	\$25.00
90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD MULCH - CY	124.00	\$17.50	\$2,170.00	\$25.00
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	2.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Midland Park				
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	4.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00	\$8,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	25.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$13.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	117.00	\$21.50	\$2,515.50	\$16.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE	260.00	\$2.50	\$650.00	\$3.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY	56.00	\$22.50	\$1,260.00	\$16.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	93.00	\$4.75	\$441.75	\$6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	97.00	\$2.50	\$242.50	\$2.00

2016 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 1

CONTRACT NO. 7664

DATE: 3/4/16

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes		Bluemel's Maintenance Service Inc
		Price	Extension	Price
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	58.00	\$6.00	\$348.00	\$4.00
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$100.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	97.00	\$5.00	\$485.00	\$3.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - 90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	40.00	\$21.00	\$840.00	\$84.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	264.00	\$2.00	\$528.00	\$3.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	1.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$10,600.00
90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD MULCH - CY	48.00	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$25.00
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	95.00	\$18.75	\$1,781.25	\$25.00
	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Rimrock Park				
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	3.00	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	68.00	\$15.00	\$1,020.00	\$13.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	179.00	\$19.50	\$3,490.50	\$16.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	364.00	\$2.50	\$910.00	\$3.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY	88.00	\$21.00	\$1,848.00	\$16.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	11.00	\$18.00	\$198.00	\$30.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	176.00	\$4.75	\$836.00	\$6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	176.00	\$2.00	\$352.00	\$2.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	181.00	\$6.00	\$1,086.00	\$4.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	176.00	\$5.00	\$880.00	\$3.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	40.00	\$21.00	\$840.00	\$84.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	9.00	\$20.00	\$180.00	\$30.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	3.20	\$920.00	\$2,944.00	\$640.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	310.00	\$2.00	\$620.00	\$3.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$10,600.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	54.00	\$15.00	\$810.00	\$25.00

2016 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 1

CONTRACT NO. 7664

DATE: 3/4/16

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes		Bluemel's Maintenance Service Inc
		Price	Extension	Price
90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD MULCH - CY	134.00	\$16.90	\$2,264.60	\$25.00
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Raymond Ridge Park				
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	3.00	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	22.00	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$13.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	270.00	\$18.00	\$4,860.00	\$16.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	356.00	\$2.50	\$890.00	\$3.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY	222.00	\$19.00	\$4,218.00	\$16.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	24.00	\$18.00	\$432.00	\$30.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	316.00	\$4.75	\$1,501.00	\$6.00
20301.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - LF	12.00	\$18.00	\$216.00	\$15.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	315.00	\$2.00	\$630.00	\$2.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	309.00	\$6.00	\$1,854.00	\$4.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	315.00	\$5.00	\$1,575.00	\$3.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	27.00	\$21.00	\$567.00	\$84.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$30.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	4.20	\$730.00	\$3,066.00	\$640.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	416.00	\$2.00	\$832.00	\$3.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$6,310.00	\$6,310.00	\$10,600.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	62.00	\$15.00	\$930.00	\$25.00
90004.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - RUBBER MULCH - CY	76.00	\$38.00	\$2,888.00	\$45.00
90006.0 - SALVAGE BENCH - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Waunona Park				
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	5.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	159.00	\$15.00	\$2,385.00	\$13.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	264.00	\$18.00	\$4,752.00	\$16.00
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	241.00	\$12.00	\$2,892.00	\$15.00

2016 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 1

CONTRACT NO. 7664

DATE: 3/4/16

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes		Bluemel's Maintenance Service Inc
		Price	Extension	Price
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	291.44	\$2.50	\$728.60	\$3.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY	545.00	\$15.75	\$8,583.75	\$16.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	37.00	\$20.00	\$740.00	\$30.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	896.00	\$4.75	\$4,256.00	\$6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	903.00	\$2.00	\$1,806.00	\$2.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	357.00	\$5.50	\$1,963.50	\$4.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	903.00	\$3.00	\$2,709.00	\$3.00
21045.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE A - COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$100.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	40.00	\$21.00	\$840.00	\$84.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	51.00	\$18.00	\$918.00	\$30.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	16.10	\$250.00	\$4,025.00	\$640.00
50401.0 - 6 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	80.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00
50741.0 - TYPE "H" INLET - EA	1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,098.00
50792.0 - STORM SEWER TAP - EA	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	535.00	\$2.00	\$1,070.00	\$3.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$10,600.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	49.00	\$15.00	\$735.00	\$25.00
90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD MULCH - CY	107.00	\$18.50	\$1,979.50	\$25.00
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
103 Items	Totals		\$168,497.60	\$236,422.32